BL464801GXMYY
SAS Cable
MiniSAS SFF-8088 – MiniSASHD SFF-8644
Datasheet - Rev. 1.2
Specifications may change without notice.                            Page 1
For further information visit www.cbo-it.de
MiniSAS SFF-8088 to MiniSAS-HD SFF-8644 SAS 2.0 6Gb/s Hybrid
Cable

rights of CBO or others.
Further details are available from any CBO sales
representative.
Installation
Before installation attach an ESD-preventive wrist to
ensure not to damage the MiniSAS Cable or hardware.
BlueLAN© BL464801GXM30 can be installed in any
SFF-8088) port. You can install the BL464801GXM30
regardless if the system is powered on or off, because
it is hot-swappable.
Insert each connector of the MiniSAS Cable into the
MiniSAS port of your devices.
You can now use your link.
Order Information
Part No. Length Temperature AWG
BL464801G0.5M30 0.5 Meter 0°C – 70°C 30
BL464801G1M30 1 Meter 0°C – 70°C 30
BL464801G3M30 3 Meter 0°C – 70°C 30
BL464801G5M26 5 Meter 0°C – 70°C 26
BL464801G7M26 7 Meter 0°C – 70°C 26
BL464801G10M24 10 Meter 0°C – 70°C 24
BL464801G0.5M30IN 0.5 Meter -40°C – 85°C 30
BL464801G1M30IN 1 Meter -40°C – 85°C 30
BL464801G3M30IN 3 Meter -40°C – 85°C 30
BL464801G5M26IN 5 Meter -40°C – 85°C 26
BL464801G7M26IN 7 Meter -40°C – 85°C 26
BL464801G10M24IN 10 Meter -40°C – 85°C 24
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Standard Co.
Electrostatic
Discharge (ESD)